Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04708052

Name of Company

Arrowbird Limited
|/ We
Mark Grahame Tailby Sonia Louise Statham
39 Castle Street 39 Castle Street
Leicester Leicester
LE1 5WN LE1 5WN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 30 March 2012

Signed Y- = Date 04 April 2012
1 W \

coA [ .

39 Castle Street Far Official llea

Leicester Ine

o E || || ||| W mul ||
2
w
=z
o ‘A17378AG"

Ref 00%1983/MGT/SLS/JAR 2 ADB 18/04/2012 #206

COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technotogy Limited Glasgow




Rutle 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Arrowbird Limited

on the 30 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name SEPasd CRlshgd

Signed %‘V
v — 77

Dated 4 Leen . gyre.




Arrowbird Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Debtor re Office Furniture & Equipment 2,250 00 500 00
Book Debts 11,085 05 500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,000 00

Signature Date 4 'AI 2. 2012




Arrowbird Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 1,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL
1,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,000 00
Estirated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,000 00
Unsecured non-preferentiat claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Director
Media Arrow Limited
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
Accrued Costs
680,179 92

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(679,178 92}

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and calted up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(679,179 92)

18,730 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(697,909 92)

Signature %\/\W Date 4'ML2016

U




26'6.1'089

Buneoy setuy ¢

00 2e5'98F
00 98¢'vE
99 16/

00 Zr1'08
00 £00'2
e 0LL'L

00 £79'G
00 5z2°L9
TEOVL'S

fdg EN ‘UopuoT ‘anusAy sjepuely g

dYHZ 61MS 'UOPUOT 'SNUBAY JOSPUIA |G '3SNOH uojjog

9S8 879 "wWeybuiung 'usaio) jieK ‘peoy fassny 1g

XAL 863N ‘BUAL uodn ajiseamaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘Asuaajosul ‘soyO suoynquIueD |N
OV v ‘loodiaarn y20Q susany Y1se3 ynog J00i4 181

ano SO0 'xessy '‘sendi] ‘sue eiueadsuuad ‘e Janny

rao
BYH 2A1YSPICjoISH ‘2AM-UO-S50Y "UOINYDIYAM ‘PEOY YINOWUOW PIQ ‘aSNoy suonniog

ZNG FIM 'uopuoT 18ang I 2|

uews|o) uaydaig 4N 000y
PRIWIT MOLY BipBIN 00D
eleq pian 0010

swojsn) g anuaney WH LOHD
SWIOISNYD P SNUIADY NH Q0HD
151 Bunessew yoang L0ao

pojiur] uonnjog 10anQg ay 00420
$1S00) pansooy 10VD
dnoig abpuquayy 00vD

3

ssaIppy

awepN Aoy

sio3pas) Auedwon - g
P3jiwm prigmodly
VY80



